
Moppa, Barossa Valley
6.92 g/L

3.02
71.2 g/L

9.0%

Vineyards: 
Acidity: 
pH: 
Residual Sugar: 
Alcohol: 
Best Drinking: Now - 2026

www.reillyswines.com.au

2020 Reillys Moscato 

Winemakers Notes

Sweet and delicate with a beautiful floral perfume, 
this Moscato has flavours of juicy pineapple and 
tangy citrus.

A refreshingly light spritz finishes this vibrant wine.

Perfect for any celebration - enjoy chilled!




